
GCSE and Cambridge Nationals Exam Timetable Summer 2023

Date Date Subject Unit Session Duration
Mon 15-May AQA Citizenship Paper 1 8100/1 pm 1h 45m

Mon 15-May Eduqas Drama (Eduqas) Component 3 C690U30-1 pm 1h 30m

Mon 15-May AQA Italian Listening Higher 8633/LH pm 45m

Mon 15-May AQA Italian Reading Higher 8633/RH pm 1h

Tue 16-May OCR Biology Paper 1 J247/03 am 1h 45m

Tue 16-May OCR Combined Science Paper 1 - Biology J250/01 & 07 am 1h 10m

Tue 16-May AQA Sociology: Families & Education 8192/1 pm 1h 45m

Wed 17-May AQA English Literature Paper 1: Modern Prose/Drama 8702/1 am 1h 45m

Wed 17-May OCR Classical Civilisation- Myth & Religion J199/11 pm 1h 30m

Wed 17-May Pearson Physical Education Unit 1: Fitness & Body Systems 1PE0 01 pm 1h 30m

Wed 17-May OCR Sport Studies: Contemporary issues in sport R051/01 pm 1h

Wed 17-May Pearson Turkish Listening: Foundation & Higher 1TU0/1F & 1H pm 35m/45m

Wed 17-May Pearson Turkish Reading: Foundation & Higher 1TU0/3F & 3H pm 50m/1h 5m

Thu 18-May Pearson History Paper 1: Migrants 1HI0 13 am 1h 15m

Thu 18-May Pearson Arabic Listening Higher 1AA0 1H pm 45m

Thu 18-May Pearson Arabic Reading Higher 1AA0 3H pm 1h 5m

Thu 18-May Pearson Business: Investigating Small Business Paper 1 1BS0 01 pm 1h 45m

Thu 18-May AQA ChInese Listening Higher 8673/LH pm 45m

Thu 18-May AQA Chinese Reading Higher 8673/RH pm 1h

Fri 19-May Pearson Maths Non Calculator Paper 1 1MA1 1F/H am 1h 30m

Fri 19-May AQA
Computer Science paper 1- Computational thinking and programming 
skills (Python) 8525/1B pm 2h

Mon 22-May OCR Chemistry Paper 1 J248/03 am 1h 45m

Mon 22-May OCR Combined Science Paper 2 - Chemistry J250/03 & 09 am 1h 10m

Mon 22-May AQA Geography: Paper 1 Physical Environment 8035/1 pm 1h 30m

Tue 23-May AQA French Listening: Foundation & Higher 8658LF/LH am 35m/45m

Tue 23-May AQA French Reading: Foundation & Higher 8658RF/RH am 45m/1h

Wed 24-May AQA English Literature: Paper 2 Shakespeare & Unseen Poetry 8702/2 am 2 hr 15

Wed 24-May AQA Citizenship Paper 2 8100/2 pm 1h 45m

Wed 24-May AQA Italian Writing Higher 8633/WH pm 1h 15m

Wed 24-May Pearson Turkish Writing Higher 1TU0/4F & 4H pm 1h 20m/1h 25m

Thu 25-May OCR Combined Science Paper 3 - Physics J250/05 & 11 am 1h 10m

Thu 25-May OCR Physics Paper 1 J249/03 am 1h 45m

Thu 25-May OCR Classical Civilisation- Roman City Life J199/22 pm 1h 30m

Thu 25-May AQA Computer Science paper 2 - Computing concepts 8525/2 pm 1h 45m

Thu 25-May AQA Sociology: Crime & Deviance & Social Stratification 8192/2 pm 1h 45m

Fri 26-May AQA Chinese Writing Higher 8673/WH pm 1h 15m

Mon 5-Jun AQA English Language Paper 1 8700/1 am 1h 45m

Mon 5-Jun AQA French Writing- Foundation & Higher 8658WF/WH pm 1h/1h 15m

Mon 5-Jun OCR Health & Social Care: Ess valuesof care R021/01 pm 1h

Tue 6-Jun Pearson Arabic Writing Higher 1AA0 4H am 1h 25m

Tue 6-Jun AQA Spanish Listening: Foundation & Higher 8698LF/LH am 35m/45m

Tue 6-Jun AQA Spanish Reading:  Foundation & Higher 8698RF/RH am 45m/1h

Wed 7-Jun Pearson Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) 1MA1 2F/H am 1h 30m

Wed 7-Jun Pearson History Paper 2: Early Elizabethan & Supower Relations 1HIB 2R pm 1h 45m

Thu 8-Jun Pearson Physical Education Unit 2: Health and Performance 1PE0 02 am 1h 15m

Thu 8-Jun Pearson Russian Listening Higher 1RU0 1H am 45m

Thu 8-Jun Pearson Russian Reading Higher 1RU0 3H am 1h 5m

Thu 8-Jun Contingency afternoon

Fri 9-Jun AQA Geography: Paper 2 Human Environment 8035/2 am 1h 30m

Fri 9-Jun OCR Biology Paper 2 J247/04 pm 1h 45m

Fri 9-Jun OCR Combined Science Paper 4 - Biology J250/02 & 08 pm 1h 10m

Mon 12-Jun AQA English Language Paper 2 8700/2 am 1h 45m

Mon 12-Jun Pearson Business: Building a Business Paper 2 1BS0 02 pm 1h 45m

Mon 12-Jun Pearson Greek Listening Higher 1GK0 1H pm 45m

Mon 12-Jun Pearson Greek Reading Higher 1GK0 3H pm 1h 5m

Mon 12-Jun Pearson Japanese Listening Higher 1JA0 1H pm 45m

Mon 12-Jun Pearson Japanese Reading Higher 1JA0 3H pm 1h 5m

Mon 12-Jun Pearson Statistics Paper 1 1ST0 1F/H pm 1h 30m

Tue 13-Jun OCR Chemistry Paper 2 J248/04 am 1h 45m

Tue 13-Jun OCR Combined Science Paper 5 - Chemistry J250/04 & 10 am 1h 10m

Tue 13-Jun AQA Spanish Writing: Foundation & Higher 8698WF/WH pm 1h/1h 15m

Wed 14-Jun Pearson Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) 1MA1 3F/H am 1h 30m

Wed 14-Jun Eduqas Music (Eduqas) Component 3 C660U30-1 pm 1h 15m

Wed 14-Jun Pearson Portuguese Listening Higher 1PG0 1H pm 45m

Wed 14-Jun Pearson Portuguese Reading Higher 1PG0 3H pm 1h 5m

Wed 14-Jun AQA Polish Listening: Foundation & Higher 8688LF/LH pm 35m/45m

Wed 14-Jun AQA Polish Reading:  Foundation & Higher 8688RF/RH pm 45m/1h

Thu 15-Jun Pearson History Paper 3: Weimar & Nazi Germany 1HIB 31 am 1h 20m

Thu 15-Jun Contingency afternoon

Fri 16-Jun OCR Combined Science Paper 6 - Physics J250/06 & 12 am 1h 10m

Fri 16-Jun OCR Physics Paper 2 J249/04 am 1h 45m

Fri 16-Jun AQA Geography:  Paper 3 Geographical Applications 8035/3 pm 1h 15m

Mon 19-Jun AQA Design and Technology - written 8552/W am 2h

Mon 19-Jun Pearson Russian Writing Higher 1RU0 4H am 1h 25m

Mon 19-Jun Pearson Greek Writing Higher 1GK0 4H pm 1h 25m

Mon 19-Jun Pearson Japanese Writing Higher 1JA0 4H pm 1h 25m

Mon 19-Jun Pearson Statistics Paper 2 1ST0 2F/H pm 1h 30m

Tue 20-Jun Eduqas Food Preparation and Nutrition (Eduqas) Component 1 (Written) C560UA0-1 am 1h 45m

Wed 21-Jun AQA Polish Writing: Foundation & Higher 8688LF/LH am 1h/1h 15m

Wed 21-Jun Pearson Portuguese Writing Higher 1PG0 4H am 1h 20m

Wed 28-Jun Contingency date


